[bookmark: _GoBack]Tjalk        Race 1
Starttijd: 8-9-2018  12:00:00,0        TCF
	
	
	
	
	Finish
	Gezeilde
	Gecorr.
	

	Zeilno
	Naam
	
	
	Tijd
	Tijd
	Tijd.
	Formule

	127
	Jos van Galen vrouwtje van Galen
	1
	1,0
	13:07:06,0
	1:07:06,0
	57:58,0
	=GT * 0,8640

	136
	John Cornelisse
	2
	2,0
	13:10:47,0
	1:10:47,0
	59:40,0
	=GT * 0,8430

	10
	Leen Oudshoorn Oeral Thus
	3
	3,0
	13:17:38,0
	1:17:38,0
	1:00:29,0
	=GT * 0,7790




Tjalk        Race 2
Starttijd: 8-9-2018  14:30:00,0        TCF
	
	
	
	
	Finish
	Gezeilde
	Gecorr.
	

	Zeilno
	Naam
	
	
	Tijd
	Tijd
	Tijd.
	Formule

	10
	Leen Oudshoorn Oeral Thus
	1
	1,0
	15:54:19,0
	1:24:19,0
	1:05:41,0
	=GT * 0,7790

	127
	Jos van Galen vrouwtje van Galen
	2
	2,0
	15:46:50,0
	1:16:50,0
	1:06:23,0
	=GT * 0,8640

	136
	John Cornelisse
	3
	3,0
	15:53:18,0
	1:23:18,0
	1:10:13,0
	=GT * 0,8430




Tjalk        Race 3
Starttijd: 9-9-2018  10:00:00,0        TCF
	
	
	
	
	Finish
	Gezeilde
	Gecorr.
	

	Zeilno
	Naam
	
	
	Tijd
	Tijd
	Tijd.
	Formule

	127
	Jos van Galen vrouwtje van Galen
	1
	1,0
	11:26:23,0
	1:26:23,0
	1:14:38,0
	=GT * 0,8640

	136
	John Cornelisse
	2
	2,0
	11:29:59,0
	1:29:59,0
	1:15:51,0
	=GT * 0,8430

	10
	Leen Oudshoorn Oeral Thus
	3
	3,0
	11:40:07,0
	1:40:07,0
	1:17:59,0
	=GT * 0,7790




Tjalk        Race 4
Starttijd: 9-9-2018  13:45:10,0        TCF
	
	
	
	
	Finish
	Gezeilde
	Gecorr.
	

	Zeilno
	Naam
	
	
	Tijd
	Tijd
	Tijd.
	Formule

	127
	Jos van Galen vrouwtje van Galen
	1
	1,0
	14:30:02,0
	44:52,0
	38:46,0
	=GT * 0,8640

	136
	John Cornelisse
	2
	2,0
	14:37:47,0
	52:37,0
	44:21,0
	=GT * 0,8430

	10
	Leen Oudshoorn Oeral Thus
	3
	3,0
	14:51:00,0
	1:05:50,0
	51:17,0
	=GT * 0,7790
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